

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5186 OF 2007  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

D.D.A. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

K.R. ANAND & ANR. Respondent(s)

Date: 18/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)  
M/S Saharya & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The counsel for the appellant granted four weeks time for finishing the correct address of Respondent No.2 or for taking appropriate steps.

List the matter on 6-10-2009.

aa

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar