

, ITEM NO.88

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5186 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

D.D.A. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

K.R. ANAND & ANR. Respondent(s)

Date: 20/01/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

M/S Saharya & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Nobody is present.

Respondents shall file the statement of case before
the next date.

List again on 22.2.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)
REGISTRAR

rd